Provost Livestock Exchange - Bred Cow Sale - Dec. 3, 2025
Wednesday, December 3, 2025 -- 12:00 PM

Purebred
Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
10 Red HFRS - 1197 Ibs | Bred Provost
2 715 SAUTNER 10 joe o SAUTNER FARMS/6 PACK FARMS 0
3 B7 6 Red HFRS - 1270 Ibs | SAUTNER e Bred SAUTNER FARMS/6 PACK FARMS  Frovost
Heifers AB
4 B9 5 Red HFRS - 1193 Ibs | SAUTNER 5 Bred SAUTNER FARMS/6 PACK FARMS  Frovost
Heifers AB
5 B11 5 RBF HFRS - 1192 Ibs | SAUTNER 5 Bred SAUTNER FARMS/6 PACK FARMS  Frovost
Heifers AB
5 RBF HFRS - 1243 Ibs | BAR 07 Bred Provost
6 115 R ANCH 5 hefers  BAR 07 RANCH AB
6 Red HFRS - 1310 Ibs | BAR 07 Bred Provost
7 116 S ANCH 6 hefers  BAR 07 RANCH AR
4 Red HFRS - 1243 Ibs | BAR 07 Bred Provost
8 118 R ANCH 4 feteo  BAR 07 RANCH AB
4 Red HFRS - 1264 Ibs | BAR 07 Bred Provost
9 119 R ANCH 4 fetere  BAR 07 RANCH AR
4 BBF HFRS - 1295 Ibs | BAR 07 Bred Provost
10 120 R ANCH 4 feceo BAR 07 RANCH AR
3 BBF HFRS - 1350 Ibs | BAR 07 Bred Provost
11 121 S ANCH 3 hefers  BAR 07 RANCH AR
4 BBF HFRS - 1179 Ibs | BAR 07 Bred Provost
12 122 R ANCH 4 feceo BAR 07 RANCH AR
9 BLK HFRS - 1372 Ibs | BAR 07 Bred Provost
13 123 RANCH 9 hefers  BAR 07 RANCH AR
ADDED
14 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
3 BLK HFRS - 1243 Ibs | BAR 07 Bred Provost
15 124 S ANCH 3 hefers  BAR 07 RANCH AB
16 603 6 BLK HFRS - 1424 Ibs | CLIFFORD e Bred CLIFFORD LAND AND CATTLE Provost
Heifers AB
17 604 8 BLK HFRS - 1335 Ibs | CLIFFORD g Bred CLIFFORD LAND AND CATTLE Provost
Heifers AB
18 605 9 BLK HFRS - 1326 Ibs | CLIFFORD g Bred CLIFFORD LAND AND CATTLE Provost
Heifers AB
19 606 8 BLK HFRS - 1267 Ibs | CLIFFORD g Bred CLIFFORD LAND AND CATTLE Provost
Heifers AB
ADDED
20 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
21 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
22 607 6 BLK HFRS - 1177 Ibs | CLIFFORD e Bred CLIFFORD LAND AND CATTLE Provost
Heifers AB
23 608 4 BBF HFRS - 1365 Ibs | CLIFFORD 4 Bred CLIFFORD LAND AND CATTLE Provost
Heifers AB
24 609 5 Red HFRS - 1284 Ibs | CLIFFORD 5 Bred CLIFFORD LAND AND CATTLE Provost
Heifers AB
25 699F 5 RBF HFRS - 1264 Ibs |_N Over 5 Brgd N Over Diamond Provost
Diamond Heifers AB




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

699B

ADDEDLOT

700F

700B

701F

701B

702B

610

611

612

613F

613B

707F

707B

708F

708B

709F

709B

710F

710B

711B

711B

702F

703f

703B

704F

704B

4 Simm HFRS - 1323 Ibs | N Over
Diamond

Added Lot/Item From Stand

6 Red HFRS - 1333 Ibs | N Over
Diamond

8 Red HFRS - 1378 Ibs | N Over
Diamond

9 Red HFRS - 1190 Ibs | N Over
Diamond

4 Red HFRS - 1213 Ibs | N Over
Diamond

4 Black HFRS - 1234 Ibs | N Over
Diamond

6 RBF HFRS - 1355 |Ibs | HBAR' M

8 RBF HFRS - 1287 Ibs | H BAR' M

5 RBF HFRS - 1287 Ibs | HBAR M

3 RBF HFRS - 1393 Ibs | HBAR M

2 Red HFRS - 1270 Ibs | HBAR' M

5 RBF HFRS - 1222 Ibs | CLEMENS

7 Red Blaze HFRS - 1330 Ibs |
CLEMENS

3 RBF HFRS - 1163 Ibs | CLEMENS

2 RBF HFRS - 1350 Ibs | CLEMENS

8 Red HFRS - 1342 Ibs | CLEMENS

8 Red HFRS - 1348 Ibs | CLEMENS

3 Red HFRS - 1370 Ibs | CLEMENS

6 Red HFRS - 1243 Ibs | CLEMENS

1 Red HFRS - 1430 Ibs | CLEMENS

1 Simm HFRS - 1230 Ibs |
CLEMENS

6 RBF HFRS - 1343 Ibs | Ritter

2 RBF HFRS - 1325 Ibs | Ritter

3 RBF HFRS - 1195 Ibs | Ritter

7 Red HFRS - 1356 Ibs | Ritter

5 Red HFRS - 1400 Ibs | Ritter

Bred
Heifers

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

N Over Diamond

Added Lot/Item From Stand

N Over Diamond

N Over Diamond

N Over Diamond

N Over Diamond

N Over Diamond

H BAR M LAND AND CATTLE

H BAR M LAND AND CATTLE

H BAR M LAND AND CATTLE

H BAR M LAND AND CATTLE

H BAR M LAND AND CATTLE

BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS -
BEAVER CREEK RANCH

BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS -
BEAVER CREEK RANCH

BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS -
BEAVER CREEK RANCH

BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS -
BEAVER CREEK RANCH

BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS -
BEAVER CREEK RANCH

BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS -
BEAVER CREEK RANCH

BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS -
BEAVER CREEK RANCH

BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS -
BEAVER CREEK RANCH

BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS -
BEAVER CREEK RANCH

BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS -
BEAVER CREEK RANCH

Ritter Ranch

Ritter Ranch

Ritter Ranch

Ritter Ranch

Ritter Ranch

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

705F

705B

706F

706B

706B

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

711F

712F

712B

713F

713B

714

B14

B16

B18

716F

716B

717F

717B

717B

5 Red HFRS - 1253 Ibs | Ritter

4 Red HFRS - 1241 Ibs | Ritter

4 Black HFRS - 1315 Ibs | Ritter

1 Black Blaze HFRS - 1475 Ibs |
Ritter

1 Simm HFRS - 1385 Ibs | Ritter

4 RBF HFRS - 1205 Ibs | Campbell

3 Simm HFRS - 1173 Ibs |
Campbell

5 Red Baldie HFRS - 1194 Ibs |
Campbell

6 Red HFRS - 1198 Ibs | Campbell

4 Red HFRS - 1245 Ibs | Campbell

4 Tan HFRS - 1154 Ibs | Campbell

6 Tan HFRS - 1097 Ibs | Campbell

19 Black HFRS - 1210 Ibs |
Campbell

6 Red HFRS - 1127 Ibs | MARTENS

10 Red HFRS - 1260 Ibs |
MARTENS

10 Red HFRS - 1309 Ibs |
MARTENS

7 Red HFRS - 1189 Ibs | MARTENS

12 Red HFRS - 1163 Ibs |
MARTENS

10 Red HFRS - 1093 Ibs |
MARTENS

8 RBF HFRS - 1266 Ibs | MARTENS

8 RBF HFRS - 1273 Ibs | MARTENS

5 Red HFRS - 1101 Ibs | MARTENS

3 Black - Jan Calving - 1478 Ibs |
WALLGREN

3 BBF - Jan Calving - 1453 Ibs |
WALLGREN

3 Red - Feb Calving - 1467 Ibs |
WALLGREN

2 Red - April/May Calving - 1393
Ibs | WALLGREN

2 Black - April/May Calving - 1493
Ibs | WALLGREN

19

10

10

12

10

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Ritter Ranch

Ritter Ranch

Ritter Ranch

Ritter Ranch

Ritter Ranch

Campbell Land & Cattle c/o Jesse
Campbell

Campbell Land & Cattle c/o Jesse
Campbell

Campbell Land & Cattle c/o Jesse
Campbell

Campbell Land & Cattle c/o Jesse
Campbell

Campbell Land & Cattle c/o Jesse
Campbell

Campbell Land & Cattle c/o Jesse
Campbell

Campbell Land & Cattle c/o Jesse
Campbell

Campbell Land & Cattle c/o Jesse
Campbell

DAVE & LUKE MARTENS

DAVE & LUKE MARTENS

DAVE & LUKE MARTENS

DAVE & LUKE MARTENS

DAVE & LUKE MARTENS

DAVE & LUKE MARTENS

DAVE & LUKE MARTENS

DAVE & LUKE MARTENS

DAVE & LUKE MARTENS

WALLGREN FARMS C/O BRANT
WALLGREN

WALLGREN FARMS C/O BRANT
WALLGREN

WALLGREN FARMS C/O BRANT
WALLGREN

WALLGREN FARMS C/O BRANT
WALLGREN

WALLGREN FARMS C/O BRANT
WALLGREN

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB



80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106
107

B3

B5

ADDEDLOT

615

B1

B8

B6

B4

B2

B2

125

126

ADDEDLOT

127

128

A2

226

228

229

131

132

133

227

A4

614

B10

ID

Thanks

4 RBF HFRS - 1230 Ibs | CHOLIN

5 RBF HFRS - 1234 Ibs | CHOLIN

Added Lot/Item From Stand

3 RBF HFRS - 1147 Ibs | CHOLIN

3 Red HFRS - 1288 Ibs | CHOLIN

3 Red HFRS - 1375 Ibs |
TRENNERY

4 RBF HFRS - 1336 Ibs |
TRENNERY

4 Red HFRS - 1378 Ibs |
TRENNERY

1 TWF HFRS - 1370 Ibs |
TRENNERY

1 RBF HFRS - 1235 Ibs |
TRENNERY

15 Red HFRS - 1010 Ibs |
RUTLEDGE

14 Red HFRS - 1028 Ibs |
RUTLEDGE

Added Lot/Item From Stand

15 Red HFRS - 943 Ibs |
RUTLEDGE

11 Red HFRS - 940 Ibs |
RUTLEDGE

7 Red HFRS - 858 Ibs | RUTLEDGE

3 BBF HFRS - 972 Ibs | RUTLEDGE

23 BLK HFRS - 1056 Ibs |
RUTLEDGE

24 BLK HFRS - 1072 Ibs |
RUTLEDGE

22 BLK HFRS - 978 Ibs |
RUTLEDGE

18 BLK HFRS - 989 Ibs |
RUTLEDGE

20 BLK HFRS - 991 Ibs |
RUTLEDGE

21 BLK HFRS - 949 Ibs |
RUTLEDGE

6 BLK HFRS - 823 Ibs | RUTLEDGE

6 BLK HFRS - 1283 Ibs | X
ANCHOR BAR

4 BLK HFRS - 1139 Ibs | X
ANCHOR BAR

Auctioneer will announce Lot #

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

15

14

15

11

23

24

22

18

20

21

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

ID

Thanks

CHOLIN ACRES

CHOLIN ACRES

Added Lot/Item From Stand

CHOLIN ACRES

CHOLIN ACRES

WAYNE TRENNERY

WAYNE TRENNERY

WAYNE TRENNERY

WAYNE TRENNERY

WAYNE TRENNERY

RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)

RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)

Added Lot/Item From Stand

RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)

RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)

RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)

RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)

RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)

RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)

RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)

RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)

RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)

RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)

RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)

X ANCHOR BAR c/o Todd Simard

X ANCHOR BAR c/o Todd Simard

DLMS

Thanks

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Online

Online

Total Head: 646







