

Provost Livestock Exchange - Bred Cow Sale – Dec. 3, 2025

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 -- 12:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	715	10 Red HFRS - 1197 lbs SAUTNER	10	Bred Heifers	SAUTNER FARMS/6 PACK FARMS	Provost AB
3	B7	6 Red HFRS - 1270 lbs SAUTNER	6	Bred Heifers	SAUTNER FARMS/6 PACK FARMS	Provost AB
4	B9	5 Red HFRS - 1193 lbs SAUTNER	5	Bred Heifers	SAUTNER FARMS/6 PACK FARMS	Provost AB
5	B11	5 RBF HFRS - 1192 lbs SAUTNER	5	Bred Heifers	SAUTNER FARMS/6 PACK FARMS	Provost AB
6	115	5 RBF HFRS - 1243 lbs BAR 07 RANCH	5	Bred Heifers	BAR 07 RANCH	Provost AB
7	116	6 Red HFRS - 1310 lbs BAR 07 RANCH	6	Bred Heifers	BAR 07 RANCH	Provost AB
8	118	4 Red HFRS - 1243 lbs BAR 07 RANCH	4	Bred Heifers	BAR 07 RANCH	Provost AB
9	119	4 Red HFRS - 1264 lbs BAR 07 RANCH	4	Bred Heifers	BAR 07 RANCH	Provost AB
10	120	4 BBF HFRS - 1295 lbs BAR 07 RANCH	4	Bred Heifers	BAR 07 RANCH	Provost AB
11	121	3 BBF HFRS - 1350 lbs BAR 07 RANCH	3	Bred Heifers	BAR 07 RANCH	Provost AB
12	122	4 BBF HFRS - 1179 lbs BAR 07 RANCH	4	Bred Heifers	BAR 07 RANCH	Provost AB
13	123	9 BLK HFRS - 1372 lbs BAR 07 RANCH	9	Bred Heifers	BAR 07 RANCH	Provost AB
14	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
15	124	3 BLK HFRS - 1243 lbs BAR 07 RANCH	3	Bred Heifers	BAR 07 RANCH	Provost AB
16	603	6 BLK HFRS - 1424 lbs CLIFFORD	6	Bred Heifers	CLIFFORD LAND AND CATTLE	Provost AB
17	604	8 BLK HFRS - 1335 lbs CLIFFORD	8	Bred Heifers	CLIFFORD LAND AND CATTLE	Provost AB
18	605	9 BLK HFRS - 1326 lbs CLIFFORD	9	Bred Heifers	CLIFFORD LAND AND CATTLE	Provost AB
19	606	8 BLK HFRS - 1267 lbs CLIFFORD	8	Bred Heifers	CLIFFORD LAND AND CATTLE	Provost AB
20	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
21	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
22	607	6 BLK HFRS - 1177 lbs CLIFFORD	6	Bred Heifers	CLIFFORD LAND AND CATTLE	Provost AB
23	608	4 BBF HFRS - 1365 lbs CLIFFORD	4	Bred Heifers	CLIFFORD LAND AND CATTLE	Provost AB
24	609	5 Red HFRS - 1284 lbs CLIFFORD	5	Bred Heifers	CLIFFORD LAND AND CATTLE	Provost AB
25	699F	5 RBF HFRS - 1264 lbs N Over Diamond	5	Bred Heifers	N Over Diamond	Provost AB

26	699B	4 Simm HFRS - 1323 lbs N Over Diamond	4	Bred Heifers	N Over Diamond	Provost AB
27	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
28	700F	6 Red HFRS - 1333 lbs N Over Diamond	6	Bred Heifers	N Over Diamond	Provost AB
29	700B	8 Red HFRS - 1378 lbs N Over Diamond	8	Bred Heifers	N Over Diamond	Provost AB
30	701F	9 Red HFRS - 1190 lbs N Over Diamond	9	Bred Heifers	N Over Diamond	Provost AB
31	701B	4 Red HFRS - 1213 lbs N Over Diamond	4	Bred Heifers	N Over Diamond	Provost AB
32	702B	4 Black HFRS - 1234 lbs N Over Diamond	4	Bred Heifers	N Over Diamond	Provost AB
33	610	6 RBF HFRS - 1355 lbs H BAR M	6	Bred Heifers	H BAR M LAND AND CATTLE	Provost AB
34	611	8 RBF HFRS - 1287 lbs H BAR M	8	Bred Heifers	H BAR M LAND AND CATTLE	Provost AB
35	612	5 RBF HFRS - 1287 lbs H BAR M	5	Bred Heifers	H BAR M LAND AND CATTLE	Provost AB
36	613F	3 RBF HFRS - 1393 lbs H BAR M	3	Bred Heifers	H BAR M LAND AND CATTLE	Provost AB
37	613B	2 Red HFRS - 1270 lbs H BAR M	2	Bred Heifers	H BAR M LAND AND CATTLE	Provost AB
38	707F	5 RBF HFRS - 1222 lbs CLEMENS	5	Bred Heifers	BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS - BEAVER CREEK RANCH	Provost AB
39	707B	7 Red Blaze HFRS - 1330 lbs CLEMENS	7	Bred Heifers	BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS - BEAVER CREEK RANCH	Provost AB
40	708F	3 RBF HFRS - 1163 lbs CLEMENS	3	Bred Heifers	BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS - BEAVER CREEK RANCH	Provost AB
41	708B	2 RBF HFRS - 1350 lbs CLEMENS	2	Bred Heifers	BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS - BEAVER CREEK RANCH	Provost AB
42	709F	8 Red HFRS - 1342 lbs CLEMENS	8	Bred Heifers	BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS - BEAVER CREEK RANCH	Provost AB
43	709B	8 Red HFRS - 1348 lbs CLEMENS	8	Bred Heifers	BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS - BEAVER CREEK RANCH	Provost AB
44	710F	3 Red HFRS - 1370 lbs CLEMENS	3	Bred Heifers	BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS - BEAVER CREEK RANCH	Provost AB
45	710B	6 Red HFRS - 1243 lbs CLEMENS	6	Bred Heifers	BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS - BEAVER CREEK RANCH	Provost AB
46	711B	1 Red HFRS - 1430 lbs CLEMENS	1	Bred Heifers	BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS - BEAVER CREEK RANCH	Provost AB
47	711B	1 Simm HFRS - 1230 lbs CLEMENS	1	Bred Heifers	BARRY & BRENDA CLEMENS - BEAVER CREEK RANCH	Provost AB
48	702F	6 RBF HFRS - 1343 lbs Ritter	6	Bred Heifers	Ritter Ranch	Provost AB
49	703f	2 RBF HFRS - 1325 lbs Ritter	2	Bred Heifers	Ritter Ranch	Provost AB
50	703B	3 RBF HFRS - 1195 lbs Ritter	3	Bred Heifers	Ritter Ranch	Provost AB
51	704F	7 Red HFRS - 1356 lbs Ritter	7	Bred Heifers	Ritter Ranch	Provost AB
52	704B	5 Red HFRS - 1400 lbs Ritter	5	Bred Heifers	Ritter Ranch	Provost AB

53	705F	5 Red HFRS - 1253 lbs Ritter	5	Bred Heifers	Ritter Ranch	Provost AB
54	705B	4 Red HFRS - 1241 lbs Ritter	4	Bred Heifers	Ritter Ranch	Provost AB
55	706F	4 Black HFRS - 1315 lbs Ritter	4	Bred Heifers	Ritter Ranch	Provost AB
56	706B	1 Black Blaze HFRS - 1475 lbs Ritter	1	Bred Heifers	Ritter Ranch	Provost AB
57	706B	1 Simm HFRS - 1385 lbs Ritter	1	Bred Heifers	Ritter Ranch	Provost AB
58	215	4 RBF HFRS - 1205 lbs Campbell	4	Bred Heifers	Campbell Land & Cattle c/o Jesse Campbell	Provost AB
59	216	3 Simm HFRS - 1173 lbs Campbell	3	Bred Heifers	Campbell Land & Cattle c/o Jesse Campbell	Provost AB
60	217	5 Red Baldie HFRS - 1194 lbs Campbell	5	Bred Heifers	Campbell Land & Cattle c/o Jesse Campbell	Provost AB
61	218	6 Red HFRS - 1198 lbs Campbell	6	Bred Heifers	Campbell Land & Cattle c/o Jesse Campbell	Provost AB
62	219	4 Red HFRS - 1245 lbs Campbell	4	Bred Heifers	Campbell Land & Cattle c/o Jesse Campbell	Provost AB
63	220	4 Tan HFRS - 1154 lbs Campbell	4	Bred Heifers	Campbell Land & Cattle c/o Jesse Campbell	Provost AB
64	221	6 Tan HFRS - 1097 lbs Campbell	6	Bred Heifers	Campbell Land & Cattle c/o Jesse Campbell	Provost AB
65	222	19 Black HFRS - 1210 lbs Campbell	19	Bred Heifers	Campbell Land & Cattle c/o Jesse Campbell	Provost AB
66	711F	6 Red HFRS - 1127 lbs MARTENS	6	Bred Heifers	DAVE & LUKE MARTENS	Provost AB
67	712F	10 Red HFRS - 1260 lbs MARTENS	10	Bred Heifers	DAVE & LUKE MARTENS	Provost AB
68	712B	10 Red HFRS - 1309 lbs MARTENS	10	Bred Heifers	DAVE & LUKE MARTENS	Provost AB
69	713F	7 Red HFRS - 1189 lbs MARTENS	7	Bred Heifers	DAVE & LUKE MARTENS	Provost AB
70	713B	12 Red HFRS - 1163 lbs MARTENS	12	Bred Heifers	DAVE & LUKE MARTENS	Provost AB
71	714	10 Red HFRS - 1093 lbs MARTENS	10	Bred Heifers	DAVE & LUKE MARTENS	Provost AB
72	B14	8 RBF HFRS - 1266 lbs MARTENS	8	Bred Heifers	DAVE & LUKE MARTENS	Provost AB
73	B16	8 RBF HFRS - 1273 lbs MARTENS	8	Bred Heifers	DAVE & LUKE MARTENS	Provost AB
74	B18	5 Red HFRS - 1101 lbs MARTENS	5	Bred Heifers	DAVE & LUKE MARTENS	Provost AB
75	716F	3 Black - Jan Calving - 1478 lbs WALLGREN	3	Bred Heifers	WALLGREN FARMS C/O BRANT WALLGREN	Provost AB
76	716B	3 BBF - Jan Calving - 1453 lbs WALLGREN	3	Bred Heifers	WALLGREN FARMS C/O BRANT WALLGREN	Provost AB
77	717F	3 Red - Feb Calving - 1467 lbs WALLGREN	3	Bred Heifers	WALLGREN FARMS C/O BRANT WALLGREN	Provost AB
78	717B	2 Red - April/May Calving - 1393 lbs WALLGREN	2	Bred Heifers	WALLGREN FARMS C/O BRANT WALLGREN	Provost AB
79	717B	2 Black - April/May Calving - 1493 lbs WALLGREN	2	Bred Heifers	WALLGREN FARMS C/O BRANT WALLGREN	Provost AB

80	B3	4 RBF HFRS - 1230 lbs CHOLIN	4	Bred Heifers	CHOLIN ACRES	Provost AB
81	B5	5 RBF HFRS - 1234 lbs CHOLIN	5	Bred Heifers	CHOLIN ACRES	Provost AB
82	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
83	615	3 RBF HFRS - 1147 lbs CHOLIN	3	Bred Heifers	CHOLIN ACRES	Provost AB
84	B1	3 Red HFRS - 1288 lbs CHOLIN	3	Bred Heifers	CHOLIN ACRES	Provost AB
85	B8	3 Red HFRS - 1375 lbs TRENNERY	3	Bred Heifers	WAYNE TRENNERY	Provost AB
86	B6	4 RBF HFRS - 1336 lbs TRENNERY	4	Bred Heifers	WAYNE TRENNERY	Provost AB
87	B4	4 Red HFRS - 1378 lbs TRENNERY	4	Bred Heifers	WAYNE TRENNERY	Provost AB
88	B2	1 TWF HFRS - 1370 lbs TRENNERY	1	Bred Heifers	WAYNE TRENNERY	Provost AB
89	B2	1 RBF HFRS - 1235 lbs TRENNERY	1	Bred Heifers	WAYNE TRENNERY	Provost AB
90	125	15 Red HFRS - 1010 lbs RUTLEDGE	15	Bred Heifers	RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)	Provost AB
91	126	14 Red HFRS - 1028 lbs RUTLEDGE	14	Bred Heifers	RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)	Provost AB
92	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
93	127	15 Red HFRS - 943 lbs RUTLEDGE	15	Bred Heifers	RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)	Provost AB
94	128	11 Red HFRS - 940 lbs RUTLEDGE	11	Bred Heifers	RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)	Provost AB
95	A2	7 Red HFRS - 858 lbs RUTLEDGE	7	Bred Heifers	RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)	Provost AB
96	226	3 BBF HFRS - 972 lbs RUTLEDGE	3	Bred Heifers	RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)	Provost AB
97	228	23 BLK HFRS - 1056 lbs RUTLEDGE	23	Bred Heifers	RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)	Provost AB
98	229	24 BLK HFRS - 1072 lbs RUTLEDGE	24	Bred Heifers	RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)	Provost AB
99	131	22 BLK HFRS - 978 lbs RUTLEDGE	22	Bred Heifers	RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)	Provost AB
100	132	18 BLK HFRS - 989 lbs RUTLEDGE	18	Bred Heifers	RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)	Provost AB
101	133	20 BLK HFRS - 991 lbs RUTLEDGE	20	Bred Heifers	RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)	Provost AB
102	227	21 BLK HFRS - 949 lbs RUTLEDGE	21	Bred Heifers	RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)	Provost AB
103	A4	6 BLK HFRS - 823 lbs RUTLEDGE	6	Bred Heifers	RUTLEDGE RANCHING (MONITOR)	Provost AB
104	614	6 BLK HFRS - 1283 lbs X ANCHOR BAR	6	Bred Heifers	X ANCHOR BAR c/o Todd Simard	Provost AB
105	B10	4 BLK HFRS - 1139 lbs X ANCHOR BAR	4	Bred Heifers	X ANCHOR BAR c/o Todd Simard	Provost AB
106	ID	Auctioneer will announce Lot #	1	ID	DLMS	Online
107	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online

Total Head: 646

